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Women / 8 / 8-11y.o.
Session: 1,2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skye Blakely168
WOGA Gymnastics

9.625 9.650 9.7259.475 38.475
3 9T 23T 5 1 

1 

Morgan Trevor178
WOGA Gymnastics

9.400 9.675 9.5759.775 38.425
9 4T 2 17T 2 

2 

Courtney Henry312
DGA

9.675 9.525 9.5009.625 38.325
2 17T 10T 25T 3 

3 

Leah Smith384
AIM Athletics Texans

9.250 9.675 9.8009.550 38.275
15 4T 16T 1 4T

4T

Addison Smith385
AIM Athletics Texans

9.375 9.500 9.7009.700 38.275
10 20T 5T 6T 4T

4T

Kyleigh Kidd357
Texas Dreams

9.225 9.650 9.6259.725 38.225
16T 9T 3T 12 6 

6 

Peyton Oltman366
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.200 9.7509.650 38.100
4T 40T 9 3T 7 

7 

Te'a Hargrove266
Capital Cedar Park

9.500 9.675 9.3509.550 38.075
4T 4T 16T 44T 8 

8 

Mallory Marcheli231
Stars Houston

9.225 9.725 9.6009.500 38.050
16T 2T 20T 13T 9 

9 

Sude Item356
Texas Dreams

9.125 9.500 9.6509.725 38.000
25T 20T 3T 10T 10 

10 

Liberty Mora300
TCG

9.075 9.475 9.6509.700 37.900
30 23T 5T 10T 11 

11 

Naomi Murphy314
DGA

9.700 9.300 9.4259.450 37.875
1 37T 26* 33T 12T

12T

Aiko Hirata188
Aerial Athletics

9.175 9.675 9.6009.425 37.875
21T 4T 29T 13T 12T

12T

Skylar Hupp271
Capital Cedar Park

9.350 9.575 9.5009.450 37.875
11T 15 26* 25T 12T

12T

Hannah Zavala374
Texas Dreams

9.450 9.425 9.5509.375 37.800
7 27T 35T 20T 15 

15 

Shemaiah Floyd116
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.125 9.625 9.6009.350 37.700
25T 12T 39T 13T 16 

16 

Arielle Ward179
WOGA Gymnastics

9.275 9.300 9.5259.575 37.675
14 37T 14T 23T 17 

17 

Sophia Stephens176
WOGA Gymnastics

8.950 9.675 9.2759.675 37.575
36T 4T 7T 51T 18 

18 

Kylee Burton326
Kurt Thomas

9.150 9.125 9.7009.575 37.550
24 45T 14T 6T 19 

19 

Ava Mabanta121
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.500 9.650 9.7009.625 37.475
58T 9T 10T 6T 20 

20 

Destiny Sanchez293
Zenith

9.475 8.700 9.7509.475 37.400
6 64T 23T 3T 21T

21T

Sky Schuller367
Texas Dreams

9.350 9.275 9.4009.375 37.400
11T 39 35T 37T 21T

21T

Megan Sapp120
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.450 9.525 9.5759.800 37.350
61T 17* 1 17T 23T

23T

McClaine Daigle381
AIM Athletics Texans

9.000 9.525 9.7759.050 37.350
34 17* 59T 2 23T

23T
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Gym
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Reagan Glover122
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.225 9.100 9.2509.675 37.250
16T 48T 7T 53 25 

25 

Kaya Haymann173
WOGA Gymnastics

8.650 9.400 9.5509.625 37.225
48T 29T 10T 20T 26 

26 

Angela Preston331
Kurt Thomas

9.175 9.100 9.7009.200 37.175
21T 48T 51T 6T 27 

27 

Kaila Muhammad301
TCG

8.550 9.725 9.3759.500 37.150
54 2T 20T 41T 28 

28 

Grace Goodson230
Stars Houston

8.975 9.375 9.3509.425 37.125
35 32T 29T 44T 29 

29 

Alyssa Palacios255
Alamo Gymnastics

8.700 9.625 9.3509.375 37.050
47 12T 35T 44T 30T

30T

Tealise Moore190
Aerial Athletics

9.425 9.125 9.3009.200 37.050
8 45T 51T 49T 30T

30T

Elaine Copeland102
Empire Gymnastics

8.875 9.100 9.6009.350 36.925
43 48T 39T 13T 32T

32T

Kennedy Mitchell329
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.200 9.2259.300 36.925
19T 40T 42T 54T 33T

33T

Callie Leavell290
Zenith

8.925 9.425 9.0759.475 36.900
38T 27T 23T 63T 34 

34 

Riley Perumal291
Zenith

8.525 9.400 9.3509.600 36.875
55T 29T 13 44T 35 

35 

Taryn Laurence272
Capital Cedar Park

8.775 9.100 9.5009.450 36.825
45 48T 26T 25T 36 

36 

Mia Bent319
World Champions

9.100 8.950 9.2009.550 36.800
27T 56 16T 56T 37 

37 

Isabel Sikon220
United Gymnastics

9.100 9.075 9.2759.275 36.725
27T 54 45T 51T 38 

38 

Katy Ramos304
Acrotex

9.325 8.700 9.3759.275 36.675
13 64T 45T 41T 39 

39 

Katia Wright373
Texas Dreams

8.925 9.800 8.6259.300 36.650
38T 1 42T 71 40 

40 

Allison Robling146
Love Gymnastics

9.200 8.700 9.3009.425 36.625
19T 64T 29T 49T 41 

41 

Elana Madlambayan362
Texas Dreams

8.025 9.625 9.5759.375 36.600
71 12T 35T 17T 42T

42T

Eva Volpe308
Pearland Elite

8.925 8.775 9.4009.500 36.600
38T 60 20T 37T 42T

42T

Ashley Hay149
Olympia Hills

8.575 9.150 9.4259.350 36.500
50T 44 39T 33T 44 

44 

Anna Barrier285
Zenith

8.175 9.325 9.4509.525 36.475
69T 36 19 31T 45 

45 

Riley Kortmeyer358
Texas Dreams

8.575 9.400 9.5258.950 36.450
50T 29T 63 23T 46 

46 

Brooke Wilson372
Texas Dreams

8.950 8.500 9.5509.425 36.425
36T 68T 29T 20T 47T

47T

Mahina Taggart177
WOGA Gymnastics

8.275 9.500 9.3509.300 36.425
68 20T 42T 44T 47T

47T

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: World O lympic Gymnastics A cademy -Plano



2015 Level 8 State
Meet Results
Mar 20-22, 2015

Page: 3
Printed: 3/22/2015 10:31:50 PM

Women / 8 / 8-11y.o.
Session: 1,2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyndall Johnson157
West Houston Gym

8.825 9.350 9.2009.000 36.375
44 34T 61 56T 49 

49 

Hope Miller379
Olympic Dreams

8.900 9.125 9.4008.800 36.225
42 45T 65T 37T 50 

50 

Karsyn Foster140
Discover Gymnastics

9.050 8.750 9.5008.850 36.150
31T 61T 64 25T 51T

51T

Isabella Morell191
Aerial Athletics

8.525 9.350 9.0759.200 36.150
55T 34T 51T 63T 51T

51T

Cadence Mouton340
Powersports

8.725 8.750 9.4009.250 36.125
46 61T 47T 37T 53 

53 

Kilyn Quijano306
Pearland Elite

9.100 8.600 9.2009.175 36.075
27T 67 55T 56T 54 

54 

Alexis Garcia320
World Champions

8.575 9.100 9.2009.175 36.050
50T 48T 55T 56T 55 

55 

Natalia Pawlak192
Aerial Athletics

8.175 9.375 9.2259.250 36.025
69T 32T 47T 54T 56 

56 

Riley Watson275
Capital Cedar Park

8.650 8.800 9.4259.125 36.000
48T 58T 57 33T 57 

57 

Diamond Myles302
TCG

8.925 9.475 9.3758.175 35.950
38T 23T 73 41T 58 

58 

Maianine Choi170
WOGA Gymnastics

8.500 9.475 8.5509.400 35.925
58T 23T 34 72 59 

59 

Makayla Cousins124
Impact

8.575 9.100 8.9259.200 35.800
50T 48T 51T 67 60 

60 

Charlyze Hemby252
Alamo Gymnastics

9.050 8.000 9.1509.425 35.625
31T 72 29T 60 61 

61 

Brya Brewer130
Ridgewood

9.175 8.725 9.1008.575 35.575
21T 63 70 61T 62 

62 

Morgan Black287
Zenith

8.425 8.500 9.5009.075 35.500
63 68T 58 25T 63 

63 

Jessie Ingram289
Zenith

8.300 8.875 9.4508.600 35.225
66T 57 69 31T 64T

64T

Gracie Willis258
Alamo Gymnastics

9.025 9.200 8.7008.300 35.225
33 40T 72 70 64T

64T

Madeline James253
Alamo Gymnastics

8.525 9.175 9.0508.325 35.075
55T 43 71 65 66 

66 

Peyton Whitehead323
World Champions

8.300 8.800 9.0008.800 34.900
66T 58T 65T 66 67 

67 

Isabella Jimenez189
Aerial Athletics

8.400 8.100 8.8009.250 34.550
64 71 47T 68 68 

68 

Erin Seheult216
HGC

8.375 8.175 8.7509.050 34.350
65 70 59T 69 69 

69 

Carmen Saumell237
WGA Texans

8.475 7.600 9.1008.650 33.825
60 73 68 61T 70 

70 

Caitlin Smith234
Stars Houston

0.000 9.550 9.4259.225 28.200
72T 16 50 33T 71 

71 

Carrie Walker125
AAGI

0.000 9.000 9.5008.975 27.475
72T 55 62 25T 72 

72 
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Hannah Carpenter169
WOGA Gymnastics

8.450 0.000 0.0008.700 17.150
61T 74 67 73T 73 

73 

Genesis Gibson172
WOGA Gymnastics

0.000 9.450 0.0000.000 9.450
72T 26 74 73T 74 

74 
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